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SY24-25 Teacher Salary Scale

Bachelors
61,297 teachers
63,136 teachers
64,399 4 teachers
65,687 teachers
67,000 1 teachers
68,340 2 teachers
69,707 teachers
71,101 teachers
L2e52s teachers
73,974 teachers
75,453 teachers
76,962 teachers
78,502 teachers
80,072 teachers
81,673 1 teachers
83,306 2 teachers
Bachelors
28,548 teachers
29,404 1 teachers
29,993 3 teachers
30,592 teachers
31,204 teachers
31,828 1 teachers
32,465 teachers
33,114 teachers
33,776 teachers
34,452 teachers
35,141 teachers
35,844 teachers
36,561 teachers
37,292 teachers
38,038 teachers
38,799 teachers

Full Time Teacher

Bachelors + 15

63,750
65,663
66,976
68,315
69,682
71,075
72,497
73,947
75,426
76,934
78,473
80,042
81,643
83,276
84,941
86,640

Part Time Teacher

teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers

Bachelors + 15

29,689
30,580

31,191
31,815
32,451
33,100
33,762
34,438
35,126
35,829
36,546
37,276
38,022
38,782
39,558
40,349

teachers
teachers

teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers

Bach. + 30 / Masters

66,299
68,288
69,654
71,047
72,468
73,917
75,395
76,903
78,441
80,010
81,610
83,243
84,908
86,606
88,338
90,105

teachers
teachers
1 teachers
1 teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers

Bach. + 30 / Masters

30,877
31,803

32,439
33,088
33,750
34,425
35,113
35,816
36,532
37,263
38,008
38,768
39,643
40,334
41,141
41,964

teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
teachers
teachers
1 teachers
teachers
teachers
3 teachers

Masters+30
68,952 teachers
71,021 teachers
72,441 teachers
73,890 teachers
75,368 teachers
76,875 teachers
78,412 teachers
79,981 teachers
81,580 teachers
83,212 teachers
84 876 teachers
86,574 teachers
88,305 teachers
90,071 teachers
91,873 teachers
93,710 teachers
Masters+30
32,112 teachers
o9, Uro teachers
33,737 teachers
34,412 teachers
35,100 teachers
35,802 teachers
36,518 teachers
37,248 teachers
37,993 teachers
38,753 teachers
39,528 teachers
40,319 teachers
41,125 teachers
41,948 teachers
42,787 teachers

43,642

teachers

Masters+60 / PhD
71,710 teachers
73,861 teachers
75,339 teachers
76,845 teachers
78,382 teachers
79,950 teachers
81,549 teachers
83,180 teachers
84,843 teachers
86,540 teachers
88,271 teachers
90,037 teachers
91,837 teachers
93,674 teachers
95,547 teachers
97,458 teachers

Masters+60 / PhD
33,396 teachers
34,398 teachers
35,086 teachers
35,788 teachers
36,503 teachers
S teachers
37,978 teachers
38,738 teachers
39,512 teachers
40,303 teachers
41,109 teachers
41,931 teachers
42,769 teachers
43,625 teachers
44 497 teachers
45,387 1 teachers



