

## SY24-25 Teacher Salary Scale

## Full Time Teacher

Step/Years	Bachelors		Bachelors + 15		Bach. + 30 / Masters		Masters+30		Masters+60 / PhD	
1	61,297	teachers	63,750	teachers	66,299	teachers	68,952	teachers	71,710	teachers
2	63,136	teachers	65,663	teachers	68,288	teachers	71,021	teachers	73,861	teachers
3	64,399	4 teachers	66,976	teachers	69,654	1 teachers	72,441	teachers	75,339	teachers
4	65,687	teachers	68,315	teachers	71,047	1 teachers	73,890	teachers	76,845	teachers
5	67,000	1 teachers	69,682	teachers	72,468	teachers	75,368	teachers	78,382	teachers
6	68,340	2 teachers	71,075	teachers	73,917	1 teachers	76,875	teachers	79,950	teachers
7	69,707	teachers	72,497	teachers	75,395	teachers	78,412	teachers	81,549	teachers
8	71,101	teachers	73,947	teachers	76,903	1 teachers	79,981	teachers	83,180	teachers
9	72,523	teachers	75,426	teachers	78,441	teachers	81,580	teachers	84,843	teachers
10	73,974	teachers	76,934	teachers	80,010	1 teachers	83,212	teachers	86,540	teachers
11	75,453	teachers	78,473	teachers	81,610	teachers	84,876	teachers	88,271	teachers
12	76,962	teachers	80,042	1 teachers	83,243	teachers	86,574	teachers	90,037	teachers
13	78,502	teachers	81,643	teachers	84,908	teachers	88,305	teachers	91,837	teachers
14	80,072	teachers	83,276	teachers	86,606	teachers	90,071	teachers	93,674	teachers
15	81,673	1 teachers	84,941	teachers	88,338	1 teachers	91,873	teachers	95,547	teachers
16	83,306	2 teachers	86,640	teachers	90,105	teachers	93,710	teachers	97,458	teachers

## Part Time Teacher

Step/Years	Bachelors		Bachelors + 15		Bach. + 30 / Masters		Masters+30		Masters+60 / PhD	
1	28,548	teachers	29,689	teachers	30,877	teachers	32,112	teachers	33,396	teachers
2	29,404	1 teachers	30,580	teachers	31,803	teachers	33,075	teachers	34,398	teachers
3	29,993	3 teachers	31,191	teachers	32,439	teachers	33,737	teachers	35,086	teachers
4	30,592	teachers	31,815	teachers	33,088	teachers	34,412	teachers	35,788	teachers
5	31,204	teachers	32,451	teachers	33,750	teachers	35,100	teachers	36,503	teachers
6	31,828	1 teachers	33,100	teachers	34,425	teachers	35,802	teachers	37,233	teachers
7	32,465	teachers	33,762	teachers	35,113	teachers	36,518	teachers	37,978	teachers
8	33,114	teachers	34,438	teachers	35,816	teachers	37,248	teachers	38,738	teachers
9	33,776	teachers	35,126	teachers	36,532	1 teachers	37,993	teachers	39,512	teachers
10	34,452	teachers	35,829	teachers	37,263	teachers	38,753	teachers	40,303	teachers
11	35,141	teachers	36,546	teachers	38,008	teachers	39,528	teachers	41,109	teachers
12	35,844	teachers	37,276	teachers	38,768	teachers	40,319	teachers	41,931	teachers
13	36,561	teachers	38,022	teachers	39,543	1 teachers	41,125	teachers	42,769	teachers
14	37,292	teachers	38,782	teachers	40,334	teachers	41,948	teachers	43,625	teachers
15	38,038	teachers	39,558	teachers	41,141	teachers	42,787	teachers	44,497	teachers
16	38,799	teachers	40,349	teachers	41,964	3 teachers	43,642	teachers	45,387	1 teachers